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Please note: All 5 classes are required for licensing 
 

PRIDE for Prospective  
Resource Families 

Facilitators: 
Rosa Fernandez 

Tammy Gallagher 
Location: ABC Church 
6225 Atascadero Mall 

Atascadero CA 

 

Saturday November 1, 2014 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Thursday November 6, 2014 6:00 – 9:00 pm 

Saturday November 8, 2014 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Thursday November 13, 2014 6:00 – 9:00 pm 

Saturday November 15, 2014 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 
 

PRIDE for Prospective  
Resource Families 

Facilitators: 
Jim Mudge 
JoAnn Scott 

Location: Calvary SLO Church 
4029 South Higuera 
San Luis Obispo CA 

 

Saturday December 6, 2014 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Tuesday December 9, 2014 6:00 – 9:00 pm 

Saturday December 13, 2014 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Tuesday December 16, 2014 6:00 – 9:00 pm 

Saturday December 20, 2014 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 
 

PRIDE for Prospective  
Resource Families 

Facilitators: 
Rosa Fernandez 

Tammy Gallagher 
Location: ABC Church 

6225 Atascadero Mall 
Atascadero CA 

Saturday January 10, 2015 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Tuesday January 15 2015 6:00 – 9:00 pm 

Saturday January 17, 2015 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Tuesday January 22, 2015 6:00 – 9:00 pm 

Saturday January 24, 2015 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

 

 

FFoosstteerr aanndd KKiinnsshhiipp CCaarree EEdduuccaattiioonn PPrrooggrraamm  As of 10/20/14 
 

Please note: One full session is required for licensing. This is a tentative schedule and may be subject to change. 
Check www.slocounty.ca.gov/dss/FosterCare to confirm class times and locations 

 
Reserve a space in a PRIDE Session one week prior to each session. 

For more information please contact 
Recruitment Line at 

 (805) 781-1705 
 
 
 

PRIDE Schedule – 2014/2015 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Food, supplies, instruction and childcare provided on-site free of charge for all classes 

http://www.slocounty.ca.gov/dss/FosterCare
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Remember to RSVP to 781-1705 
PRIOR to each session. 

Classes may be cancelled due to lack of attendance. 
 
 
 
 

PRIDE classes in Spanish are offered upon request (must have at least three [3] participants for a class) 
 

 
 
 
 

PRIDE Curriculum Descriptions 
• Health Screenings, Livescan, CPR/First Aid and TB testing 
• Licensing Requirements and Documents 
• Connecting with PRIDE – Explains the curriculum 
• Teamwork towards Permanence 
• Meeting Developmental Needs: Attachment 
• Meeting Developmental Needs: Loss 

o Strengthening Family Relationships, LGBTQ 
o Continuing Family Relationships 
o Meeting Developmental Needs: Discipline 

• Planning for Change 
• Making an Informed Decision/Panel 

 
Please also check the DSS website for up to date information 

and for any changes in class times or locations. 
 

 
Foster Parent Orientation info also available online @ 

 
 

www.slocounty.ca.gov/dss/FosterCare 

http://www.slocounty.ca.gov/dss/FosterCare

